www.novalynx.comSolar Radiation
NovaLynx Corporation PO Box 240 Grass Valley CA 95945
Phone: (530) 823-7185  Fax: (530) 823-8997  USA Toll Free: 1-800-321-3577
112
240-8101 Star Pyranometer
in keeping the glass dome clear when it snows. This unit
will help keep maintenance to a low level. The glass
dome must be kept clean at all times to provide accurate

Size: 5.4" Dia x 3.6" H
Weight/shipping: 1.9 lbs/4 lbs
Ordering Information
240-8101 Star Pyranometer (mV output), with 3 meters cable
240-8102 Star Pyranometer (4-20mA output), with 3 m cable
240-153-8101 Tower Mount, 1' boom with tower mounting hardware
240-153-8106 Tower Munt, 22" boom with tower mounting hardware
240-8101-A5 Amplifier PCB 0-5V Output
240-8101-C Additional Cable, per meter
240-8101-D Glass Dome
240-8101-OR O-Rings, set of 3
240-8101-SG Silica Gel, 100 grams
240-8101-SGC Silica Gel Container. filled
240-8106 Protective Housing, 24 Vac
240-8106PS110 Power Adapter for 240-8196, 110 Vac to 24 Vac
240-8106PS220 Power Adapter for 240-8106, 220 Vac to 24 Vac
The Model 240-8101 Star Pyranometer (ISO First
Class) is a basic instrument for measuring direct and
diffuse solar radiation (global radiation).The sensing
element is composed of 12 wedge-shaped, thin copper